Fiber Optic Components
High-speed TTL Receiver GFD3500-002 Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Designed to meet industrial
LAN (Local Area Network)
specifications
• Converts optical input into

006725-2-EN  IL50 GLO   1004   Printed in USA
Copyright 2004 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
GFD3500-002 16 Mbs TTL output FO Receiver
(TO-18) similar to HFD3023-002
GFD3500-002-ABA 16 Mbs TTL output FO Receiver
(SMA-mount metal)
GFD3500-002-BBA 16 Mbs TTL output FO Receiver
(ST PCB-mount metal)
GFD3500-002-AAA 16 Mbs TTL output FO Receiver
(SMA hole-mount metal)
GFD3500-002-BAA 16 Mbs TTL output FO Receiver
(ST hole-mount metal)
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its
manufacture as being free of